APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT: Northwest 5th Addition Lifi Station

ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO. 127-A1-110  MCI Job # 1251

ENGINEER: MILLER & ASSOCIATES, CONSULTING ENGINEERS, P.C.

TO: Clty of Lexinglon CONTRACTOR: Midiends Contracling, Inc.

PG Box 70 CONTRACT FOR: Northwest 5th Lift Stalion

Lexington NE 68850 APPLICATION BATE: January 25, 2018 APPLICATION NO.: 2-Final
ATTN: ‘ FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH THE DATE OF: December 31, 2017
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: Application i= made for payment, as shown below in connection with the Contract.

Continuation sheels are aftached.
Change orders approved in previous month by Owner.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE. ..ot S 147,455.00 /

co# CATE ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Net Change by Change Orders & Writien Amendments L 3.160.00
1 12/3117 §3,160.00 CURRENT CONTRACT PRICE.....coc.ot cevviesmemsnener v e sasscnnnee B 1580,610.00
2 TOTAL COMPLETED 8 STOREDTODATE.. oo v $ 150,610.00

3 LESS RETAINAGE : O% e e e iae $ -
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE LESS RETAINAGE & 150,610.00
5 LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT- $ 126,867.50
TOTAL 3,160.00 0.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION.......c. e vov s cmnmenie e oon § 23,642.50

NET CHANGE 3,180.00

The present status of the account is as follows:

The undarsigned CONTRACTOR certifies that: (1) all previous progress payments received fom Owner

on accournt of Work dong under the Contract referred ta above have been applied o dlachame CONTRACTOR'S
legitimate obligations Incumed I connection with Work covered by peior Agplcations for Payment

numbered 1, {2) title of all Work, malerials and eguipmen incorporsted in said

Wosk or otherwise listed in or covered by ihis Application iur Payment will pass to OWNER atime of

payment free and ciear of aif Liens, security interests and encumibicances {except suci as are covered

by a Bond acceptable to OWNER indemnifving OWNER against any such Lien, secuslly interest or
encumbrance], and {3} all Work covered by this Application for Payment is in scconfancs with the Contract
Documents and noi defective.

CONTRACTOR: ACTING, INC.

The untersignad ceriifies that the work has been carefully Inspeciad and fo the best of their
knowledge and belief, the quantities showr in this estimais are comect and the work has
been petformed in accordance with the contract.

ENGINEER: MILLER & ASSOCIATES

Ny

OWNER:

BY:

CITY OF LEXINGTON

By: ! . G ‘v g Adad Dale: f !f Z""{}";f &

Owner’
Contractor
Engineer



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT-CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION NUMBER: 2- Final

APPLICATION DATE: 1/25/18

FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH : 12/31117

ENGINEER'S PRCJECT #: 127-A1-110

QUANTITY TOTAL

ITEM ESTIMATED COMPLETED TOTAL STORED TO [COMPLETED AND
NG. DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY |UNIT| UNITPRICE | TODATE | COMPLETED DATE STORED TO DATE
1 |Mobiiization 1 LS {§ 445000 1 § 4,450.00 3 4,450.00
2 |Wel Well Lift Station - Complete 1 LS {$ 138.000.00 1 $ 138,000.00 $ 138,000.00
3 |Spare Submersible Pump and Motor 1 LS {$  5,000.00 1 $ 5,000.00 3 5,000.00

A linstall sump pump and white rock to lower :
groundwater for installation of wet well base. 1 LS. |$  1023.00 1 $ 1,023.00 3 1,023.00

B iAddilional Renial of Siide Rail System due {0

dewatering wells not drying up the excavation. 1 LS.{$ 213700 1 '3 2,137.00 ] 2,137.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST $ 150,610.00 $ 150,610.00






